AEmail us at sales@kahrs.com
Kährs new luxury tiles premium design collection
Sensation Collection
Kährs new luxury tiles premium design collection
2 3Email us at sales@kahrs.comwww.kahrs.com
Kährs new luxury tiles premium design collection Kährs new luxury tiles premium design collection
In the heart of Kährs commitment to
redefining luxury and sustainability, we

regarding indoor air emissions:
ensuring that they are VOC free
and support healthy indoor living
for home owners and pets.
Product code Product Name Length Width Thickness Wear layer Joint Deep Wood
Grain
19DB
underlay
M2/
pack
Boards/
pack
Packs/
pallet
M2/pallet Warranty
LTCLW2501-241 Perception Plank 1815 241 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,752 4 68 119,136 30 year
LTCLW2502-241 Fusion Plank 1815 241 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,752 4 68 119,136 30 Year
LTCLW2503-241 Vision Plank 1815 241 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,752 4 68 119,136 30 Year
LTCLW2504-241 Illusion Plank 1815 241 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,752 4 68 119,136 30 Year
LTCLW2505-241 Intention Plank 1815 241 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,752 4 68 119,136 30 Year
LTCHW2501-103 Perception Herringbone 590,5 103 6 0,7 mm Unizip Yes Yes 0,977 16 112 109,424 30 Year
LTCHW2502-103 Fusion Herringbone 590,5 103 6 0,7 mm Unizip Yes Yes 0,977 16 112 109,424 30 Year
LTCHW2503-103 Vision Herringbone 590,5 103 6 0,7 mm Unizip Yes Yes 0,977 16 112 109,424 30 Year
LTCHW2504-103 Illusion Herringbone 590,5 103 6 0,7 mm Unizip Yes Yes 0,977 16 112 109,424 30 year
LTCHW2505-103 Intention Herringbone 590,5 103 6 0,7 mm Unizip Yes Yes 0,977 16 112 109,424 30 year
LTCCW2501-145 Perception Chevron 665,4 145 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,351 14 72 97,271 30 year
LTCCW2502-145 Fusion Chevron 665,4 145 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,351 14 72 97,271 30 Year
LTCCW2503-145 Vision Chevron 665,4 145 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,351 14 72 97,271 30 year
LTCCW2504-145 Illusion Chevron 665,4 145 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,351 14 72 97,271 30 year
LTCCW2505-145 Intention Chevron 665,4 145 6 0,7 mm Unipush Yes Yes 1,351 14 72 97,271 30 Year
Premium design at an affordable price
Deep grain embossing
Kährs UK